Departm?nt of Medlcme_
Rangpur Medical College Hospital
Duty roster of Intern doctors (45™) in Neurology/Haematology/Respiratory
Medicine/Hepatology Department.

Memo no: RpMC/DHM/Rang/21/07/.2 Date: 2 §07.2021
Date Day Roll No.
01.08.21 Sunday 1217
02.08.21 Monday 1121
03.08.21 Tuesday 1151
04.08.21 Wednesday 1192
05.08.21 - Thursday 1150
06.08.21 Friday-I On Call
07.08.21 Saturday 1201
08.08.21 Sunday 1220
09.08.21 Monday 1167
10.08.21 Tuesday 1296
11.08.21 Wednesday 1244
12.08.21 Thursday 1258
13.08.21 Friday-II On Call
14.08.21 Saturday 1267
15.08.21 National Mourning Day On Call III
16.08.21 Monday 1206
17.08.21 Tuesday 1179
18.08.21 Wednesday 1287
19.08.21 Ashura On Call 1
20.08.21 Friday-III On Call
21.08.2] Saturday 1193
22.08.21 Sunday 1240
23.08.21 Monday 1172
24.08.21 Tuesday 1139
25.08.21 Wednesday 1191
26.08.21 Thursday 1187
27.08.21 Friday-IV On Call
28.08.2] Saturday . 1226
29.08.2] Sunday 1251
30.08.2] Janmashtami On Call IV
31.08.21 Tuesday 1276
Copy to:

1. Director, RpMCH

2. Head, Dept. of g
Neurology/Haematology/Respiratory Prof. Dr. Md:-¥uahfuzer Rahman
: T‘!‘ﬂmlﬁmﬁpamlngy : Professor & Head
- Assistant Registrar of MU-1/ II/ 111/ IV/ V/ VI ¢l
3 Mot tiard Department of Medicine

. 5. Office copy Rangpur Medical College & Hospital



